BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.10:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:28

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
2 1:27.025 -11.160 41.960 45.065
(79) HERACLIS PELENTRITES 3 1:26.008 -1.017 41.444 44.564
1 1:30.550 44.563 4 1:25.967 -0.041 41.326 44.641
2 1:25.359 -5.191 41.247 44.112 5 1:33.126 +7.159 41.324 51.802
3 1:24.673 -0.686 40.842 43.831
4 1:24.248 -0.425 40.444 43.804 (04) PAVLE TASHKOVIK]
5 1:24.410 +0.162 40.757 43.653 1 1:36.790 46.800
6 1:24.821 +0.411 40.840 43.981 2 1:28.444 -8.346 43.214 45.230
7 1:25.830 +1.009 41.852 43.978 3 1:27.730 -0.714 42.556 45.174
8 1:52.268 +26.438 1:07.541 44.727 4 1:26.318 -1.412 41.729 44.589
9 1:23.783 -28.485 40.335 43.448 5 1:26.997 +0.679 41.635 45.362
10 1:31.050 +7.267 39.958 51.092
(222) RUS SERGIU
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 1 1:31.539 44.874
1 1:29.110 43.981 2 1:28.282 -3.257 41.919 46.363
2 1:24.246 -4.864 40.522 43.724 3 1:28.120 -0.162 42.526 45.594
3 1:25.825 +1.579 40.746 45.079 4 1:28.285 +0.165 42.694 45.591
4 1:24.729 -1.096 40.672 44.057 5 1:29.956 +1.671 42.694 47.262
5 1:24.495 -0.234 40.806 43.689 6 1:27.465 -2.491 41.995 45.470
7 1:27.557 +0.092 41.772 45.785
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI
1 1:45.408 46.103 (93) STANCIU ANATOLI OVIDIU
2 1:25.874 -19.534 41.757 44.117 1 1:46.892 47.568
3 1:24.377 -1.497 40.684 43.693 2 1:29.503 -17.389 43.278 46.225
4 1:26.103 +1.726 41.733 44.370 3 1:28.496 -1.007 43.072 45.424
5 1:25.169 -0.934 40.791 44.378 4 1:27.640 -0.856 42.198 45.442
6 1:27.923 +2.754 42.790 45.133 5 1:28.247 +0.607 42.526 45.721
p7 1:57.978 +30.055 41.970 6 1:27.856 -0.391 42.449 45.407
8 1:29.997 -27.981 44.521 7 1:29.128 +1.272 42.996 46.132
9 1:26.395 -3.602 40.899 45.496
(24) DOBREV STILYAN
(181) DRAGANOV PAVEL 1 1:44.063 48.799
1 1:33.452 45.729 2 1:31.879 -12.184 44.322 47.557
2 1:27.392 -6.060 42.385 45.007 3 1:28.227 -3.652 42.448 45.779
3 1:25.203 -2.189 40.816 44.387 4 1:28.418 +0.191 42.724 45.694
4 1:24.720 -0.483 40.795 43.925 5 1:28.164 -0.254 42.507 45.657
5 1:24.697 -0.023 40.860 43.837

(14) CRESNEAC SERBAN

(80) IEHAP HALLAP 1 1:35.482 46.674
1 1:32.264 45.953 2 1:29.222 -6.260 43.285 45.937
2 1:27.509 -4.755 41.821 45.688 3 1:28.438 -0.784 42,840 45,598
3 1:24.823 -2.686 40.802 44,021 4 1:28.459 +0.021 42.861 45.598
4 1:25.238 +0.415 41.221 44.017 5 1:37.863 +9.404 48.037 49.826
5 1:26.080 +0.842 41.788 44.292
6 1:25.561 -0.519 40.888 44.673 (91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN
7 1:28.224 +2.663 43.933 44,291 1 1:48.050 49.161
8 1:26.865 -1.359 42.238 44.627 2 1:33.199 -14.851 45316 47.883
3 1:31.774 -1.425 44.633 47.141
(29) NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 4 1:32.069 +0.295 44.537 47.532
1 1:38.185 45.670 5 1:32.261 +0.192 44.616 47.645
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.10:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:28

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:29.412 -2.849 43.551 45.861
7 1:29.769 +0.357 43.553 46.216
8 1:29.359 -0.410 43.533 45.826
9 1:29.294 -0.065 43.425 45.869
10 1:30.597 +1.303 44.068 46.529

(251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU

pl 5:11.836
2 1:38.226 3:33.610 48.237
3 1:30.475 -7.751 43.266 47.209
4 1:29.717 -0.758 42.875 46.842
5 1:31.331 +1.614 44.326 47.005
6 1:29.815 -1.516 43.298 46.517
7 1:31.836 +2.021 44.543 47.293

p8 1:54.500 +22.664 44.049

(108) ARCIRE ADRIAN

1 1:35.509 46.800
2 1:31.441 -4.068 44.200 47.241
3 1:31.237 -0.204 43.822 47415
4 1:32.969 +1.732 45.501 47.468
5 1:33.076 +0.107 43.872 49.204
6 1:30.330 -2.746 43.356 46.974
7 1:31.500 +1.170 44.004 47.496
8 1:34.631 +3.131 46.881 47.750
9 1:32.459 -2.172 44.227 48.232

(39) VLAD CATALIN

1 1:48.998 49.418
2 1:32.760 -16.238 44.910 47.850
3 1:32.635 -0.125 45.118 47.517
4 1:32.008 -0.627 44.327 47.681
5 1:32.127 +0.119 44.445 47.682
6 1:33.214 +1.087 45.453 47.761
7 1:32.838 -0.376 45.339 47.499
8 1:31.745 -1.093 44.195 47.550
9 1:30.408 -1.337 43.855 46.553

(69) BUZATU RADUCU

1 1:47.641 49.653
2 1:31.869 -15.772 44.562 47.307
3 1:30.516 -1.353 43.903 46.613
4 1:32.670 +2.154 45.209 47.461
5 1:33.211 +0.541 45.157 48.054
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